accessory building shall be erected within five (5) feet of any other building.  

4. No accessory building may be used for residential dwelling purposes at any time. 
5. Maximum building height shall be 35’.  Maximum sidewall height shall be 16’. 

Lot Area Maximum Size 

43,561 to 87,119 Square Feet Two thousand one hundred seventy eight 
(2,178) square feet or four (4) percent of 
the lot area - whichever is greater 

Over 87,120 Square Feet Three thousand four hundred eighty five 
(3,485) square feet or three (3) percent of 
the lot area – whichever is greater 

Section 5.  Nuisance Control.  No noxious, offensive, or dangerous activities shall be 
carried on in any building or upon any lot nor shall anything be done thereon which shall